
 

 
MHLS Director’s Association 

Meeting of Wednesday, October 3, 2012 
MHLS Auditorium: 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 
2013 Proposed Meeting Dates 

 
 

In response to our discussion about potentially meeting every 6 weeks instead of every 4, 
here are two lists of proposed dates for 2013 for your consideration: 
 
 
Meeting every 4 weeks: 

 

 Tuesday, January 8 (snowdate 1/9)  

 Wednesday, February 6 (snowdate 2/7)  

 Wednesday, March 6 (snowdate 3/7) 

 Friday, April 5 

 Thursday, May 2 

 Monday, June 3 

 Tuesday, July 9 

 Monday, August 5 (if needed) 

 Monday, September 9 

 Friday, October 4 

 Thursday, November 7 (snowdate11/8) 

 Friday, December 6 

 
 
Meeting every 6 weeks: 
 

 Wednesday, January 16 (snowdate 1/17) 

 Thursday, February 21 (snowdate 2/22) 

 Tuesday, March 26 (snowdate 3/27) 

 Friday, May 10 

 Tuesday, June 18 

 Monday, July 29 

 Monday, September 9 

 Thursday, October 24 

 Friday, December 6 
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